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keine LM * = keine Landesmeisterschaft

Tabellel

Kreismeisterschaft Vorderlader Kurz- u. Langwaffen

Name

Brzezek Frank
Hofmeister Mario
Walter Gerd
Mucha Juan

Sittig Peter
Witt Gerhard

Hofmeister Mario
Walter Gerd
Jager Frank
Mucha Juan

Seifert Burkhard
Sittig Peter
Schrdder Joérhg
Rausch Gerhard

Walter Gerd
Hofmeister Mario

Walter Gerd
Hofmeister Mario
Mucha Juan

Walter Gerd
Hofmeister Mario

Sittig Peter

24. bis. 29.04.2017 in Mulverstedt

Waffenart / Verein
Perkusionsgewehr

Hainicher SG 5x10
Groliengottern 2x10
Groliengottern
Groldengottern

Schlotheimer SV 4x10
Groldengottern 3x10

Perkusionspistole
Groliengottern
Groldengottern
Hainicher SG
Groliengottern
Hainicher SG
Schlotheimer SV
Nagelstadter SV
MSS

SteinschloBpistole

Groliengottern
Groldengottern

Perkusionsrevolver
Groldengottern
Groliengottern
Groldengottern

SteinschoRgewhr

Groliengottern
Groldengottern

Schlotheimer SV
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131
121
120
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135

138
135
110
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115
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130
121

126
124
84
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